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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTEE:

JEWEL ELIZABETH OXEND

SHAUNA DENISE & ROY

1265/1634 11/07/2013 LE U I 11 100
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DENWARD MORGAN (RES
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30941 MAINT/ALTR 35 04/15/2013

2015HX Base Yr

2205 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,415 68.4000 76.61 108,403 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1264

BAS 1,264 100 1,264 62,943

FCP 240 25 60 2,988

FOP 160 30 48 2,390

UST 96 45 43 2,141

1,760 1,415 70,462

BAS= W48 UST= W12 S8 E12 N8$ S8 FCP= W12 S20 E12 N20 $ S20
E12 FOP= S4E20 N8 W20 S4$ N4 E20 S4 E16 N28$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 32,100


